Specifications
Materials
Prefilter Membrane PES, asymmetric
Endfilter Membrane PES, asymmetric
Support fleece Polypropylene
Core Polypropylene
End caps Polypropylene
O-Rings Silicone

Soy Peptone Supplemented Cell Culture Media
Soy Peptone Supplemented Cell Culture Media
Order Codes
Cartridges Pore Size Pack Test Max. Min.
Nominally Size Pressure Diffusion Bubble Point
[μm] [pieces] [bar|psi] [ml/min] [bar|psi]
5472558G1 0.1 μm 1 1.5|22 25 2.8|40.5
5472558G2 0.1 μm 1 1.5|22 50 2.8|40.5
5472558G3 0.1 μm 1 1.5|22 75 2.8|40.5
5472507F1 0.2 μm 1 1.2|17,5 18  1.8|26
5472507F2 0.2 μm 1 1.2|17,5 36  1.8|26
5472507F3 0.2 μm  1 1.2|17,5  54  1.8|26